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CARDIFF CANOE CLUB 
RACE RESULTS October 22nd 1989 

MENS OPEN Kl 

1. Martin Streeter· 
2. Mick Gillham 
3. Keith Robbins 
4. Chris Dusgate 
5. Rob Sherburn 

LADIES OPEN Kl 

1. Jacqui Marsh 

MENS DIV B 

1. Gavin Grimsey 
2. Howard Blackman 
3. Roger Nicolle Vet 
4. Andy Moss 
5. Phil Caunt 
6. Ian Taylor 
7. Philip Young 
8~ Dave Dusgate Vet 
9. Dave Parker 
10.Bob Tilling 
11.Rodney Stallworthy Vet 
12.David Gallimore 
13.Alexander Keith 

Adrian Doyle Ula> 

LADIES DIV B 
Sally Hardy 

MENS DIV C 
1. Kevin Goode Ul8 

LADIES DIV C 
1. Sally O"Regan 

DIV C Cl 
T:°" Richard -Moss 

RAFCA 
Birm Uni 
Crces;z"ce i l i cg 
Swansea Uni 
Birm Uni 

Cardiff· 

Newbury 
RAFCA 
RAFCA 
RAFCA 

Banbury 
Chester 
Ron"' Raiders 
Banbury 
Newbury 
Chester 
RAFCA 
EUCC 

Jubilee 

EUCC 

'HUC..C... 

17.19 
17.43 
17.59 
18.15 
18.22 

20.52 

Points 
18.40 P 
18.44 P 
18.51 
18.55 
i8.57 
19.25 
19.42 
19.44 
19.54 
20.05 
20.13 
20.14 
20.22 
Cap 

Cap 

23.11 

25.05 

98 
97 
96 
95 
94 
93 
92 
91 
90 
89 
88' 

Because the Div C mens class was inquorate, -·there were no 
promotitiris in the other Div·c·~lasses using the 10\ rule. 

Thanks to Llandysul Anglers ·and Mr Thomas for their permission to 
run the event and to Karen, Gwyn, Chris, Steve1 Colin and Duncan 
for helping. 
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