

MENS OPEN K1

1. Martin Streeter	RAFCA	17.19	•
2. Mick Gillham	Birm Uni	17.43	
3. Keith Robbins	Crossycailing	17.59	
4. Chris Dusgate	Swansea Uni	18.15	
5. Rob Sherburn	Birm Uni	18.22	
		20.22	
LADIES OPEN K1			
1. Jacqui Marsh	Cardiff	20.52	
MENS DIV B			
			Points
1. Gavin Grimsey	Newbury	18.40 P	
2. Howard Blackman	RAFCA	18.44 P	
3. Roger Nicolle Vet	RAFCA	18.51	98
4. Andy Moss	RAFCA	18.55	97
5. Phil Caunt		18.57	96
6. Ian Taylor	Banbury	19.25	95
7. Philip Young	Chester	19.42	94
8. Dave Dusgate Vet	Rona Raiders	19.44	93
9. Dave Parker	Banbury	19.54	92
10.Bob Tilling	Newbury	20.05	91
11.Rodney Stallworthy Vet	Chester	20.13	90
12.David Gallimore	RAFCA	20.14	89
13.Alexander Keith	EUCC	20.22	88.
Adrian Doyle U18		Cap	
LADIES DIV B			
Sally Hardy	Jubilee	Cap	
MENS DIV C			
1. Kevin Goode U18		23.11	
LADIES DIV C			
1. Sally O"Regan	EUCC	25.05	
DIV C C1			
1. Richard Moss	MUCC	23.15	

Because the Div C mens class was inquorate, there were no promotions in the other Div C classes using the 10% rule.

Thanks to Llandysul Anglers and Mr Thomas for their permission to run the event and to Karen, Gwyn, Chris, Steve, Colin and Duncan for helping.